
Vendor Contact E-mail M/WBE Status

Pacer Staffing Komal Rani Komal@pacerstaffing.com Women Owned

NuEnergen Nicholas DiOrio Ndiorio@nuenergen.com

NuEnergen Chris Shelly Cshelly@nuenergen.com

EnergyCAP LLC John Heinz John.Heinz@energycap.com

EnergyCAP LLC Ted Garlin Ted.Garlin@energycap.com

Energy Watch Lauren Cevino Lauren@energywatch-inc.com

Energy Watch Al Hilton Al@energywatch-inc.com
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